Ferris State University
SCH's by Residency and Level
Summer 2003

Residency Level

1st Professional

Graduate

Undergraduate
Kendall Midwest Compact Undergraduate
Kendall Non-Resident Undergraduate
Kendall Resident Graduate
Kendall Resident Undergraduate
Midwest Compact Graduate
Midwest Compact Undergraduate

1st Professional
Graduate
Undergraduate

Non-Resident
Non-Resident
Non-Resident

Resident 1st Professional
Resident Graduate
Resident Undergraduate
Consortium Undergraduate

Total

On-Campus
(Big Rapids)
SCH's

497

111
24
1,478

1,439

524
14,278

18,360

Source: Office of Institutional Research G:\...\IPEDS\sO3\SCH's by Reidency.xls 8/03

On-Campus
(Kendall)
SCH's

30
72
24
1,326

1,452

Off-Campus
(UCEL)
SCH's

15
10

72
120

800
3,117

4,134

Off-Campus
(Grand Rapids)

SCH's

27

w

374
1,280.00

1,696

Total

o

30
72
24
1,353

21
510

111
99
1,601

1,439

1,698
18,675

25,642



Ferris State University
SCH's by Residency and Level
Fall 2003

Residency Level

1st Professional

Graduate

Undergraduate
Kendall Midwest Compact Undergraduate
Kendall Non-Resident Undergraduate
Kendall Resident Graduate
Kendall Resident Undergraduate
Midwest Compact Graduate
Midwest Compact Undergraduate

1st Professional
Graduate
Undergraduate

Non-Resident
Non-Resident
Non-Resident

Resident 1st Professional
Resident Graduate
Resident Undergraduate
Consortium Undergraduate

Total

On-Campus
(Big Rapids)
SCH's

161

13

32
3,779

859
219
3,886

8,841

863
108,793

127,446

Source: Office of Institutional Research G:\..\IPEDS\FO3\SCH's by Reidency.xls 8/03

On-Campus
(Kendall)
SCH's

283
378
138
9,670

24

10,493

Off-Campus
(UCEL)
SCH's

69
26

835
4,987

5,950

Off-Campus
(Grand Rapids)

SCH's

87

12

57
18

706
2,785.00

3,668

Total

0
0
161

286
378
138
9,773

47
3,806

859

345
3,930
8,841
2,404
116,589
0

147,557



Ferris State University
SCH's by Residency and Level
Winter 2004

Residency Level

1st Professional

Graduate

Undergraduate
Kendall Midwest Compact Undergraduate
Kendall Non-Resident Undergraduate
Kendall Resident Graduate
Kendall Resident Undergraduate
Midwest Compact Graduate
Midwest Compact Undergraduate

1st Professional
Graduate
Undergraduate

Non-Resident
Non-Resident
Non-Resident

Resident 1st Professional
Resident Graduate
Resident Undergraduate
Consortium Undergraduate

Total

On-Campus
(Big Rapids)
SCH's

68

18
3,639

843
192
3,420

8,759

1,050
98,657

116,649

Source: Office of Institutional Research G:\.. \IPEDS\W04\SCH's by Reidency.xls 1/04

On-Campus
(Kendall)
SCH's

278
294
141
9,513

10,229

Off-Campus
(UCEL)
SCH's

863
5,246

6,199

Off-Campus

(Grand Rapids)

SCH's

90

2,815.00

3,521

Total

71

284
294
141
9,606

24
3,655

844
294
3,445
8,766
2,456
106,718
0

136,598



